10/18/2020

S
N

Choose an alternative:

Home

Competitions

IC Control LiveTiming - 2020 New Zealand Secondary School Swimming Championships

NLIVE TIMING

ICCDFHTI?O L

il el Results |

2020-10-18 02:07:36
Choose competition:

Choose language:

Em B i -

Filearchive LIVE

Results for 2020 New Zealand Secondary School Swimming Championships

Below are all results from the competition shown by session.
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2020 New Zealand Secondary School Championships

Swimming New Zealand

Session 6
Place: Te Rapa Waterworld
Pool: 25m

Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4 Session 5 pSession 6

Results

Organizer:

Competition Date: Oct 15, 2020 to Oct 18, 2020

Event 55, 50m Freestyle Men 13 years - Final

Sponsor: Sky Sport Next
13NZR 24.21 Hayden Church HPKCO
14NZR 23.83 ENTHP
NZR 21.52 Daniel Hunter 2020 HPKCO (NZL) Auckland
18NZR 22.25 Michael Pickett PUKCO (NZzL)
17NZR 22.43 ROSAK (NZL)
15NZR 23.15 Michael Pickett NSSAK
16NZR 22.31 Michael Pickett NSSAK
Rank Name Age Team R.T. FINA
1 Callum Gordon 13 Francis Douglas Memorial Colle
2 Kevin Zhang 13 Lynfield College
3 Mason King 13 Orewa College
4 Leo Arrowsmith 13 Botany Downs Secondary Colleg
5 Oliver Rumney 13 Wellington College
6 lan Tsui 13 Palmerston North Boys High Sch
7 Mason Wang 13 ACG Sunderland
8 Oliver Mouat 13 St Paul's Collegiate
9 Sam Wright 13 Kings College
10 James Bain 13 Hutt International Boys School
11 Daniel Williams 13 Hutt Valley High School
12 Mark Galloway 13 Auckland Grammar School
13 Miles Julian 13 Hamilton Boys High School
14 Mikulash Joyce 13 John Paul College
15 Raymond Wang 13 Macleans College
15 Jonty Shirreffs 13 St Johns College (Hamilton)
17 Ryan Stott 13 Palmerston North Boys High Sch
18 Sam Hewlett 13 Kristin School
19 Ben Hew 13 Mt Roskill Grammar
20 Jason Hua 13 Kristin School
21 Rogan Pinto 13 New Plymouth Boys High School
22 Finn Lock 13 Selwyn College
23 Bailie Schick 13 Dargaville High School
24 Jack Forsman 13 Westlake Boys High School
25 Benjamin Jackson 13 Whakatane High School
26 Julian Ling 13 Pakuranga College
27 Ry Luff 13 Whangarei Boys High School
28 Ashton Upfold 13 Taupo Nui-A-Tia College
29 Fletcher Lugton 13 St Peters School (Cambridge)
30 Nicholas Cowen 13 Rangitoto College
31 Zach Edwards 13 Onslow College
32 Cameron Roberts 13 Hamilton Boys High School
33 Sam Hewlett 13 Scots College
34 Allan Barriball 13 Hauraki Plains College
35 Michael Smith 13 St Patrick's College Silverstr
36 Kurtis McCarthy 13 St Johns College (Hamilton)
37 Blake Swanson 13 Kristin School
Event official at: 18/10/2020 10:52:11 am
Event 55, 50m Freestyle Men 14 years - Final
Sponsor: Sky Sport Next
13NZR 24.21 Hayden Church HPKCO
14NZR 23.83 ENTHP
NZR 21.52 Daniel Hunter 2020 HPKCO (NZL) Auckland
18NZR 22.25 Michael Pickett PUKCO (NZzL)
17NZR 22.43 ROSAK (NZL)
15NZR 23.15 Michael Pickett NSSAK
16NZR 22.31 Michael Pickett NSSAK
Rank Name Age Team RT. FINA
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Time
24.52
25.62
25.95
26.28
26.33
26.36
26.39
26.42
26.63
26.70
27.07
27.19
27.98
28.04
28.14
28.14
28.15
28.27
28.28
28.31
28.35
28.37
28.43
28.86
28.87
28.90
29.37
29.46
29.51
29.87
30.07
30.14
31.15
31.74
32.23
32.33
33.11

Time

9/08/2011
12/08/2017
4/10/2016
27/09/2020
8/10/2020
5/10/2017
17/08/2018
Diff

+1.10
+1.43
+1.76
+1.81
+1.84
+1.87
+1.90
+2.11
+2.18
+2.55
+2.67
+3.46
+3.52
+3.62
+3.62
+3.63
+3.75
+3.76
+3.79
+3.83
+3.85
+3.91
+4.34
+4.35
+4.38
+4.85
+4.94
+4.99
+5.35
+5.55
+5.62
+6.63
+7.22
+7.71
+7.81
+8.59

9/08/2011
12/08/2017
4/10/2016
27/09/2020
8/10/2020
5/10/2017
17/08/2018
Diff
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Matthew Bruning
Timothy Cherry
Joshua Edwards
Luke O'Connor
Tommy Travers
Jackson Kennard
Harrison Klouwens
James Crosbie
Kaz Lohrer
Quintin Wong
Tito Tipi
Alexander Willis
Hara Hughes
Dion Wright
James Church
Thomas Hunter
Harrison Summers
Sam Kilduff

Sam Kenny
Daniel Callebaut
Blake Chase

Jack Keller

David Li

Oliver Barlow
Ethan Buchanan
Liam Thompson
Sunny Sun
Joshua Carroll
Justin Chao

Ethan Limmer
Finlay Walker
Dominic Wharepouri
Sam Moleta

Larn Hamblyn-Ough
Liam Woods
Vincent Cresswell
Maxwell Rickit
Joshua Baker
Brooklyn Miller
Samuel Petrie
William Koo

Sam Brown

David Wright
Oscar Greenwood

Jasper Cornish
Event official at: 18/10/2020 10:52:11 am

IC Control LiveTiming - 2020 New Zealand Secondary School Swimming Championships

14 Hamilton Boys High School

14 Hutt Valley High School

14 Hamilton Boys High School

14 ACG Strathallan

14 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Wairar
14 Auckland Grammar School

14 Auckland Grammar School

14 Saint Kentigern College

14 Hillcrest High School

14 Sancta Maria College

14 Mt Albert Grammar School

14 Palmerston North Boys High Sch
14 Tawa College

14 John Paul College

14 Rathkeale College

14 Auckland Grammar School

14 Otago Boys' High School

14 Scots College

14 Western Springs College

14 Francis Douglas Memorial Colle

14 Palmerston North Boys High Sch
14 New Plymouth Boys High School
14 Glendowie College

14 Macleans College

14 Rongotai College

14 Francis Douglas Memorial Colle

14 Saint Kentigern College

14 Palmerston North Boys High Sch
14 Auckland Grammar School

14 Palmerston North Boys High Sch
14 Glendowie College

14 Northcote College

14 Palmerston North Boys High Sch
14 Westlake Boys High School

14 Hamilton Christian School

14 Hamilton Boys High School

14 Tauranga Boys' College

14 Hamilton Boys High School

14 St Johns College (Hamilton)

14 Waitaki Boys High School

14 Pakuranga College

14 Awatapu College

14 Pukekohe High School

14 Kristin School

14 Orewa College

Event 55, 50m Freestyle Men 15 years - Final
Sponsor: Sky Sport Next

13NZR 24.21 Hayden Church HPKCO
14NZR 23.83 ENTHP
NZR 21.52 Daniel Hunter 2020 HPKCO (NZL)
18NZR 22.25 Michael Pickett PUKCO (NZL)
17NZR 22.43 ROSAK (NZL)
15NZR 23.15 Michael Pickett NSSAK
16NZR 22.31 Michael Pickett NSSAK
Rank Name Age Team
1 David So 15 Hamilton Boys High School
2 Cooper Gouge 15 Scots College
3 Michael Han 15 Pakuranga College
3 Hugo Wrathall 15 Lincoln High School
5 Hugo Batchelor 15 Kings College
6 Alex Odom 15 Palmerston North Boys High Sch
7 Cole Phillips 15 Palmerston North Boys High Sch
8 Jake Stephens 15 Lindisfarne College
9 Elliot Brown 15 Rongotai College
10 Daniel Bridgman 15 Christ's College
11 Daniel Cieplinski 15 Macleans College
12 Jayden Wilson 15 Hastings Boys High School
13 Oliver Avis 15 Saint Kentigern College
14 Oliver Sargison 15 Auckland Grammar School
15 Quin Walden 15 Mt Albert Grammar School
16 Hunter Dobson 15 Mt Albert Grammar School
17 Edward Joh 15 Auckland Grammar School
17 Samuel Peoples 15 St Paul's Collegiate
19 Joe Kennedy 15 Shirley Boy's High School
20 Marley Orr 15 Whanganui Collegiate School
21 Conor McCullough 15 Christ's College
22 Caleb Wyatt 15 Rangitoto College

Auckland

RT. FINA
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24.90
25.11
25.19
25.27
25.68
25.73
25.76
25.78
25.90
26.00
26.12
26.23
26.38
26.48
26.50
26.52
26.54
26.74
26.76
26.82
26.85
26.91
27.03
27.12
27.32
27.53
27.65
27.72
27.74
27.85
27.93
28.01
28.16
28.18
28.21
28.23
28.24
28.40
28.81
28.92
29.01
29.56
30.05
32.32

DsSQ

Time
23.93
24.00
24.51
24.51
25.04
25.16
25.31
25.34
25.59
25.61
25.64
25.82
25.83
26.12
26.13
26.16
26.24
26.24
26.41
26.46
26.59
26.71

+0.21
+0.29
+0.37
+0.78
+0.83
+0.86
+0.88
+1.00
+1.10
+1.22
+1.33
+1.48
+1.58
+1.60
+1.62
+1.64
+1.84
+1.86
+1.92
+1.95
+2.01
+2.13
+2.22
+2.42
+2.63
+2.75
+2.82
+2.84
+2.95
+3.03
+3.11
+3.26
+3.28
+3.31
+3.33
+3.34
+3.50
+3.91
+4.02
+4.11
+4.66
+5.15
+7.42

9/08/2011
12/08/2017
4/10/2016
27/09/2020
8/10/2020
5/10/2017
17/08/2018
Diff

+0.07
+0.58
+0.58
+1.11
+1.23
+1.38
+1.41
+1.66
+1.68
+1.71
+1.89
+1.90
+2.19
+2.20
+2.23
+2.31
+2.31
+2.48
+2.53
+2.66
+2.78
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23 Oscar Rust

24 Callum Lockhart
2
26 Elijah Singleton
27 Sebastian Taku
27 Taniko Shane

29 Daniel Colgan

30 Eddie Wright

31 Sam Loten

32 Leon Duke

33 Tobias Beaumont

w

w

Brayden Scharvi

a

©o

34 Ryan Dey
3|
3!
37 Cameron Baker
38 Kyle Chen

3
4
4
42 Marcus Sisam

43 Connor Eden

44 Cayden Upfold

45 Liam Marks

46 Kullen Montgomery
47 Tyler Adams

Luke Hair

v

Harrison Kyle

w

Lawrence Reade

~N

o

Kale Farquharson

o

Art Woodley-Hanan

Py

Taran Butler

Victor Balgaradean

Theo Harvey

IC Control LiveTiming - 2020 New Zealand Secondary School Swimming Championships

15 New Plymouth Boys High School
15 St Andrew's College

15 Tauranga Boys' College

15 Hamilton Boys High School
15 Mt Albert Grammar School
15 St Johns College (Hamilton)
15 Lindisfarne College

15 Otago Boys' High School

15 St Johns College (Hamilton)
15 Pukekohe High School

15 Western Springs College

15 Otago Boys' High School

15 St Andrew's College

15 Pompallier College

15 Palmerston North Boys High Sch
15 Macleans College

15 Saint Kentigern College

15 Napier Boys High School

15 Napier Boys High School

15 Lindisfarne College

15 Nelson College

15 Taupo Nui-A-Tia College

15 Saint Kentigern College

15 Tuakau College

15 Pukekohe High School

15 Auckland Grammar School
15 Auckland Grammar School
15 Rotorua Boys' High School

Event official at: 18/10/2020 10:52:11 am

Event 55, 50m Freestyle Men 16 years - Final

Sponsor: Sky Sport Next
13NZR 24.21 Hayden Church

14NZR 23.83

NZR 21.52 Daniel Hunter
18NZR 22.25 Michael Pickett

17NZR 22.43

15NZR 23.15 Michael Pickett
16NZR 22.31 Michael Pickett

Rank Name

Tarquin Magner
Sam Brown
Andy Cheong
Spencer Menzies
Gus Shivnan
Carlos Hardie
Kale Twist

Jack Keepa
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Cooper Morley
1
11 Harry Dufaur

o

Marshall Soanes

12 Harrison Cooke
13 Dominic Fawkner
14 Jourdan Klink
15 Levi Holman

16 Kori Brown

16 Mason Jenkins
18 Ciaran Watson
19 Ryan Moura

20 Lewy Bell

21 Oliver Heaton
22 William Waters
22 Connor Barr

24 Thomas Murray
25 Jack George

26 Gavin Moon

27 Kel Iggulden

28 Alex Margerison
29 Oliver Graves
30 Aron McKeefry
31 Harvey Williams
32 EricLi

33 Gustav Campher
34 Matthew Loh

35 Joshua Drake

36 Mataio Evaroa
37 Carwin Li

38 Ashton Rogers
39 Tony Tua-Tagaloa

HPKCO
ENTHP
2020 HPKCO (NZL)
PUKCO (NZL)
ROSAK (NZL)
NSSAK
NSSAK
Age Team
16 Tauranga Boys' College
16 Rongotai College
16 Rangitoto College
16 Pukekohe High School
16 Tauranga Boys' College
16 Hamilton Boys High School
16 Hamilton Boys High School
16 Gisborne Boys High School
16 Rangitoto College
16 Lindisfarne College
16 Auckland Grammar School
16 Rangitoto College
16 Hamilton Boys High School
16 Auckland Grammar School
16 Palmerston North Boys High Sch
16 Kerikeri High School
16 Rangiora High School
16 Hamilton Boys High School
16 Rangitoto College
16 St Bede's College
16 Burnside High School
16 Sacred Heart College (ak)
16 St Andrew's College
16 Mt Albert Grammar School
16 Auckland Grammar School
16 Onslow College
16 Tauranga Boys' College
16 Napier Boys High School
16 St Andrew's College
16 Sacred Heart College (ak)
16 St Peters School (Cambridge)
16 Auckland Grammar School
16 Rangitoto College
16 Elim Christian College
16 Auckland Grammar School
16 Bethlehem College
16 Mt Albert Grammar School
16 Morrinsville College
16 Mt Albert Grammar School

Auckland

RT. FINA
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26.72
26.76
26.78
26.80
26.82
26.82
26.88
26.91
27.03
27.16
27.22
27.23
27.33
27.33
27.34
27.40
27.61
27.62
27.65
27.68
27.90
28.57
28.66
29.68
30.08

DSQ

DsSQ

DNS

Time
23.91
23.98
24.23
24.26
24.28
24.30
24.47
24.53
24.55
24.88
24.90
25.03
25.06
25.09
25.24
25.26
25.26
25.27
25.28
25.33
25.42
25.56
25.56
25.57
25.69
25.73
25.77
25.82
25.92
25.94
26.05
26.10
26.11
26.12
26.17
26.21
26.24
26.31
26.41

+2.79
+2.83
+2.85
+2.87
+2.89
+2.89
+2.95
+2.98
+3.10
+3.23
+3.29
+3.30
+3.40
+3.40
+3.41
+3.47
+3.68
+3.69
+3.72
+3.75
+3.97
+4.64
+4.73
+5.75
+6.15

9/08/2011
12/08/2017
4/10/2016
27/09/2020
8/10/2020
5/10/2017
17/08/2018
Diff

+0.07
+0.32
+0.35
+0.37
+0.39
+0.56
+0.62
+0.64
+0.97
+0.99
+1.12
+1.15
+1.18
+1.33
+1.35
+1.35
+1.36
+1.37
+1.42
+1.51
+1.65
+1.65
+1.66
+1.78
+1.82
+1.86
+1.91
+2.01
+2.03
+2.14
+2.19
+2.20
+2.21
+2.26
+2.30
+2.33
+2.40
+2.50
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40 Luca Matenga 16 Whangarei Boys High School 26.45 +2.54
41 Alex Perry 16 Saint Kentigern College 26.57 +2.66
42 Kalani Bruce 16 Tauranga Boys' College 26.69 +2.78
43 Luca Lawrenz 16 Napier Boys High School 26.96 +3.05
44 Marcus Blok 16 Palmerston North Boys High Sch 27.06 +3.15
45 Jackson Kingi 16 Whangarei Boys High School 27.08 +3.17
46 Thomas Logger 16 Tauranga Boys' College 27.40 +3.49
47 Henry Ludbrook 16 Kerikeri High School 27.90 +3.99
- Johnson Li 16 Kings College DNS
Event official at: 18/10/2020 10:52:11 am
Event 55, 50m Freestyle Men 17-18 years - Final
Sponsor: Sky Sport Next
13NZR 24.21 Hayden Church HPKCO 9/08/2011
14NZR 23.83 ENTHP 12/08/2017
NZR 21.52  Daniel Hunter 2020 HPKCO (NZL) Auckland 4/10/2016
18NZR 22.25 Michael Pickett PUKCO (NZL) 27/09/2020
17NZR 22.43 ROSAK (NZL) 8/10/2020
15NZR 23.15 Michael Pickett NSSAK 5/10/2017
16NZR 22.31 Michael Pickett NSSAK 17/08/2018
Rank Name Age Team R.T. FINA Time Diff
1 Taiko Torepe-Ormsby 17 St Andrew's College 22.81
2 Henry Williams 17 Western Springs College 23.52 +0.71
3 Bronson Lloyd 17 Tawa College 23.53 +0.72
4 Ben Littlejohn 18 St Paul's Collegiate 23.58 +0.77
5 Matthew Sexton 18 Napier Boys High School 24.10 +1.29
6 Connor Farrell 18 Aquinas College 24.75 +1.94
7 Luca Zabel 17 St Paul's Collegiate 24.98 +2.17
8 Caleb Parsons 18 Hamilton Boys High School 25.10 +2.29
9 Joe Cook 17 Tauranga Boys' College 25.15 +2.34
10 Sean Gibbs 17 Glendowie College 25.24 +2.43
11 Cameron Slee 17 St Andrew's College 25.39 +2.58
12 Findlay Knox 18 St Bede's College 25.51 +2.70
13 Flynn Cameron 17 Te Awamutu College 25.76 +2.95
14 Justin Hemara 17 Mt Albert Grammar School 25.84 +3.03
15 Jeremy Doig 17 Hamilton Boys High School 25.95 +3.14
16 Cole Scott 17 Lindisfarne College 25.97 +3.16
17 Thomas Kay 17 Napier Boys High School 26.29 +3.48
18 Ryan Good 17 Napier Boys High School 26.95 +4.14
19 Ryan Stokes 18 Hamilton Christian School 27.32 +4.51
20 Marshall Setu 17 St Andrew's College 27.48 +4.67
21 Lachlan Stewart 17 New Plymouth Boys High School 28.27 +5.46
- Isaak Frewen 18 Wakatipu High School DNS
Event official at: 18/10/2020 10:52:11 am
2020-10-18 11:45:10 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.6 Licensed to: Swimming New Zealand
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